40 7/8”
40 7/8”
SCANING orScan Click
To view Pricing and
Additional Product Info.
PROJECT DATA
DIMENSIONS AND APPEARANCE
SUBMITTAL/TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

safety railings and available in a variety
of materials and finishes.
ORDER GUIDE:
FEATURES:RED STEEL WHITE STEEL ALUMINUM SIZE ACCESS LATCH
BG3054 BW3054 BA3054 30 X 54 Ship Stair Single Point
BG3630 BW3630 BA3630 36 X 30 Ladder Single Point
BG3636 BW3636 BA3636 36 X 36 Ladder Single Point
BG4848 BW4848 BA4848 48 X 48 Ladder Single Point
BG3072 BW3072 BA3072 30 X 72 Ship Stair 2 - Point
BG3096 BW3096 BA3096 30 X 96 Service Stair 2 - Point
BG3696 BW3696 BA3696 36 X 96* Service Stair 2 - Point
*Not Miami-Dade County or State of Florida Approved
Additional sizes and options available, call for more information.
For Detailed
Specifications See Submittal Sheet
• Miami-Dade & Florida Approved up
   to 20ft2
• Safety Railing Ready
• Superior Powder-Coat Finish
• Easy Gas Spring Operation
Mill
AluminumFI
N
IS
H
ES
Red Oxide
Powder Coat
High Reflectance
White Powder Coat
51 1/8"
 79.00°
EZ TAB TO SECURE
MEMBRANE
VARIES 5"-8"
WOOD,
CONCRETE, OTHER
MATERAL FOR
MOUNTING BY
OTHERS (NIC)
PO BOX 66738 #76520,
SAINT LOUIS, MO
63166-6738
USA
TELEPHONE:
1-888-457-1275
FAX:
1-888-626-2907
WEBSITE:
E-MAIL:
BRHU-BAl personal roof hatch
SUBMITTAL
SPECIFICATIONS:
COVER: 11 Ga (.090) Alum, Stiffened To Withstand A Live Load Of 40psf With A Max
Deflection Of 1/150 Of The Span.
LINER: 18 Ga (.040) Alum
CURB: 11 Ga (.090) Alum, Curb Counterflash With Ez Tabs
FINISH: Mill
INSULATION:
1" Polyiso R-6 (5.6 Lttr) In Curb,
1" Polystyrene R-4 (3.8 Lttr) In Cover.
GASKET: Extruded Epdm Rubber Adhesive Backed Gasket Seal Continuous Around
Cover.
SPRING: Gas Spring With Damper For Smooth, Controlled, Counterbalanced Lift
Assistance.
HINGE: Pintle Hinge With Stainless Steel Hinge Pins.